HVB/HVL
Solenoid valve for high vacuum
Advanced technology, such as
stability in the leak amount (vacuum
holding force) and increased seal
life, is required when the degree of
vacuum increases.
The HVB Series introduces special

NPT1/8 1/4 inch VCR female
0.15 0.24
How to order
112 5
Note: The older model HVB11-6N-5 is equivalent to
the HVB112-6N-5.
A Port size
B Voltage
Orifice ø1.6
Model no.
6N
8R
NPT1/8
1/4" VCR female joint (custom order)
Port sizeA
Symbol Descriptions
AC100V
AC200V
DC24V
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
VoltageB
JIS symbol
� NC (normally closed) type Item
Working fluid
Working pressure range
Max. working differential pressure
Valve seat leakage
External leakage
Withstanding pressure
Back pressure (Note 2)
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Orifice
Cv flow factor
Frequency
Port size
Mounting attitude
Weight
Electric specifications
Rated voltage
Allowable voltage fluctuation
Power consumption
Heat proof class
Temperature rise
AC100VHVB 6N
A
B
HVB112 Series
425
AP/

JIS symbol
� NC (normally closed) type
How to order
41 5HVB 8N AC100V3M
A Connection
B Option
C Voltage
Orifice ø5
Model no.
8N
8R
NPT1/4 (with O ring sheet)
1/4 " VCR female joint (custom order)
ConnectionA
Descriptions
AC100V
AC200V
DC24V
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
VoltageC
Blank
3M
3N
B
Blank
HP terminal box G1/2
HP terminal box + light G1/2
Mounting plate
OptionB
Symbol
Vacuum, inert gas (Note 1)
1.3 x 10-6 to 3 x 105 (Note 3)
0.3
1.0 x 10-9 or less
1.0 x 10-9 or less
0.5
0.2
5 to 55
0 to 55
5
30
Vertical position with coil facing upward
100, 200 VAC (50/60 Hz), 24 VDC
Rated voltage ±10%
14
B
80
HVB41-8N-* HVB41-8R-* (custom order)
Specifications
Note 1: The durability may drop considerably depending on the degree of dryness.
Note 2: Pressure at which pressurizing from port A with port B released to atmospheric pressure is possible.
Note 3: The working pressure range vacuum does not guarantee the vacuum attainment time or that the vacuum will not fluctuate.
Note 4: FKM is used for sealant material, so consider the generation of discharge gas when using.
NPT1/4 (with O ring seat) 1/4 inch VCR female
0.79 0.86
0.470.67
A

*2
*1
How to order
HVB AC100V12F 3N6 812 B
H
V
B
71
2
H
V
B
61
2
A  Size variation
430
HVB 12 Series6
7
No. Parts name Material
1 Core assembly SUS405, SUS316, SUS403
2 Coil assembly
3 Plunger assembly SUS405, FKM, PFA, PET
4 Spring SUS304
5 O ring FKM
6 Body SCS13
7 O ring FKM
8 Base cover SUS304
Terminal box
HVB6712
Internal structure and parts list
Dimensions and optional dimensions
Model no.
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H J K L
HVB612 60 117 52 49 40 4-M4 101 70 48 32 77
HVB712 70 145 55 54 42.4 4-M5 106 75 52 33 107
Note: The line diode is enclosed only with the heat proof class H AC specifications. Thus, the terminal box cannot be assembled with this series.
Note: The mounting bolts and applicable O-rings are enclosed when the companion flange is ordered.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Port A
øA
C
3
D
F
øE
øJ
B
K
ø2
4
ø3
4 L
G
H
53
45
Port
Port APort B
Line diode
2-ø4.5 (HVB612)
2-ø5.8 (HVB712)
Note: This can be used as the bolt hole.
HVB 12 Series
431
S